
DRAFT COPY

HUSBAND: William MOBLEY(MOBERLY)^
Born:

Marr:

Parents: Natural

Father: Edward HOBLEY<HOBERLY) ,I
Mother: Susannah DeRUEL

WIFE: Ann OSBORNE

Born:

Parents: Natural

CHILDREN (X = ancestor of preparer)

Name: Eliaser (Elias) MOBLEY(HOBERLY)
Born:

Marr:

To: Widow LYLES

Parents: Natural

Name: William MOBLEY(MOBERLY) ,11
Born: circa 1750 (?) Fairfield Co,SO
Marr:

To: Fanny ROGERS

Parents: Natural

Name: Samuel MOBLEY(MOBERLY)

Born:

Parents: Natural

Name: Isham MOBLEY(MOBERLY)

Born: circa 1794

Marr: before 1824

To: Susannah MOBLEY

Died: circa 1800

Parents: Natural

SO

Fairfield Dist, SC

Name: Jemima MOBLEY(MOBERLY)
Born:

Marr:

To: Edward LOVEJOY

Parents: Natural

Name: Thomas MOBLEY(MOBERLY)

Born:

Marr:

Prepared by: Wilmer John DYE
Rel. to husband: Rel. to wife:

1 FEE 1992

4113

1564

4111

4112

4136

4137

1573

4155

4138

1572

4154

4139

4140

1571

4153

4141

1570

4152

4142

1569

W.Johnand Ellen Dye
17 OldFtrie

14850 SW 280 St.
Homestead. FL33032-2S08



DRAFT COPY

HUSBAND: William HOBLEY(MOBBRLY)
WIFE: Ann OSBORNE

CHILDREN (Continued)

10

F

To: Mary FUNDERBUR6H

Parents: Natural

Name: Dorcus MOBLEY(MOBERLY)

Born:

Marr:

To: William HILL

Parents: Natural

Name: Mary HOBLEY(MOBERLY)

Born:

Marr:

To: Richard HILL

Parents: Natural

Name: Keziah MOBLEY(MOBERLY)
Born:

Marr:

To: Colin (Cullen) MOBLEY
Parents: Natural

Name: Elizabeth MOBLEY(MOBERLY)
Born:

Marr:

To: Micajah (Cage) MOBLEY
Parents: Natural

REFERENCES

Rev.War.

1 FEB 1992

4151

4143

1568

4150

4144

1567

4149

4145

1566

4148

4146

1565

4147

W. JthnandKenOye
17 OldForge

14850 SW2iO^St
Homesteed, FL 33032-2908


