*****	maam. Mi	lliam MOBLEY(MOBERLY) ¹		4113
HUS	Born:	IIIam MOBLEI (MOBERLI)		
	Marr:			1564
	ents: Na		The state of the s	4111
		ward MOBLEY(MOBERLY) ,I	DRAFT	4111
Mo	other: Su	sannah DeRUEL		7112
				4126
	WIFE: And	n OSBORNE		4136
Par	ents: Na	tural		
				
CH:	LDREN (X	= ancestor of preparer)		
4	Nama	Elicaco (Elica) MODIEV/MODEDIV)		4137
1 M	Born:	Eliaser (Elias) MOBLEY(MOBERLY)		
••	Marr:			1573
	To:	Widow LYLES		4155
	Parents:	Natural	·	
			A CO	<u> </u>
2	Nama.	William MOBLEY(MOBERLY) ,II	DRAF	4138
M		circa 1750 (?) Fairfield Co,SC		
	Marr:	, ,,		1572
	To:	Fanny ROGERS		4154
	Parents:	Natural		
				4130
3		Samuel MOBLEY (MOBERLY)		4139
M	Born: Parents:	Natural		
	rarencs.			
4	Nama	Tohom MODIEY/MODEDIY\		4140
M		Isham MOBLEY(MOBERLY) circa 1794		
•••		before 1824 SC		1571
	To:	Susannah MOBLEY		4153
	Died:	circa 1800 Fairfield Dist, SC		
	Parents:	Natural		
5		Jemima MOBLEY(MOBERLY)	ND A F	4141
F	Born:		DRAFT	1570
	Marr:	Edward LOVEJOY		4152
	Parents:			
	- 42-611-651			
_	N 7	Thomas MODIEY/MODERTY		4142
6 M	Name: Born:	Thomas MOBLEY (MOBERLY)		4747
M	Marr:			1569
Pre		: Wilmer John DYE		

Rel. to husband:

Rel. to wife:

HUSBAND: William MOBLEY (MOBERLY)

WIFE: Ann OSBORNE

CHILDREN (Continued)

	To: Parents:	Da.	4151
7 F	Name: Born:	Dorcus MOBLEY (MOBERLY)	4143
-	Marr:		1568
	To:	William HILL	4150
	Parents:	Natural	
8 F	Name: Born:	Mary MOBLEY (MOBERLY)	4144
•	Marr:		1567
	To:	Richard HILL	4149
	Parents:	•	
9 F	Name: Born:	Keziah MOBLEY(MOBERLY)	4145
•	Marr:		1566
	To:	Colin (Cullen) MOBLEY	4148
	Parents:	Natural	·
10	Name:	Elizabeth MOBLEY(MOBERLY)	4146
F	Born:	,	
	Marr:		1565
:		Micajah (Cage) MOBLEY	4147
	Parents:	Natural	
	l		

¹Rev.War.

REFERENCES

DRAFT